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DISTRICT ATTORNEY GENERAL 26th Judicial District Unexpired Term, Vote For 1

 1,285  2,615 1,330100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Jody Pickens

 1,285Cast Votes: 86.24%  1,330  2,61586.36% 86.30%

COUNTY MAYOR, Vote For 1

 1,342  2,721 1,379100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Jimmy Harris

 1,342Cast Votes: 90.07%  1,379  2,72189.55% 89.80%

COUNTY COMMISSION District 1, Position 1, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

COUNTY COMMISSION District 1, Position 2, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

COUNTY COMMISSION District 2, Position 1, Vote For 1

 127  211 84100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Scott M. Brown

 127Cast Votes: 80.89%  84  21183.17% 81.78%

COUNTY COMMISSION District 2, Position 2, Vote For 1

 117  201 84100.00% 100.00% 100.00%William S Ragon

 117Cast Votes: 74.52%  84  20183.17% 77.91%

COUNTY COMMISSION District 2, Position 3, Vote For 1

 124  207 83100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Douglas W. Stephenson

 124Cast Votes: 78.98%  83  20782.18% 80.23%

COUNTY COMMISSION District 3, Position 1, Vote For 1

 132  236 10452.17% 54.17% 53.03%Brett Beckham

 121  209 8847.83% 45.83% 46.97%Larry V. Lowrance

 253Cast Votes: 89.72%  192  44594.12% 91.56%

COUNTY COMMISSION District 3, Position 2, Vote For 1

 150  273 12354.95% 62.44% 58.09%Thomas (Tommy) E. Gobbell

 123  197 7445.05% 37.56% 41.91%Gerry (Gary) Neese

 273Cast Votes: 96.81%  197  47096.57% 96.71%
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COUNTY COMMISSION District 4, Position 1, Vote For 1

 141  225 84100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Cyndi Bryant

 141Cast Votes: 87.04%  84  22595.45% 90.00%

COUNTY COMMISSION District 4, Position 2, Vote For 1

 135  215 80100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Billy G. Spain

 135Cast Votes: 83.33%  80  21590.91% 86.00%

COUNTY COMMISSION District 4, Position 3, Vote For 1

 137  214 77100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Gary D. Deaton

 137Cast Votes: 84.57%  77  21487.50% 85.60%

COUNTY COMMISSION District 5, Position 1, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

COUNTY COMMISSION District 5, Position 2, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

COUNTY COMMISSION District 5, Position 3, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

COUNTY COMMISSION District 6, Position 1, Vote For 1

 58  220 162100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Jimmy C. Arnold

 58Cast Votes: 90.63%  162  22089.01% 89.43%

COUNTY COMMISSION District 6, Position 2, Vote For 1

 59  218 159100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Arthur D. Johnson, Jr.

 59Cast Votes: 92.19%  159  21887.36% 88.62%

COUNTY COMMISSION District 7, Position 1, Vote For 1

 49  110 61100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Gary Tippett

 49Cast Votes: 83.05%  61  11089.71% 86.61%
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COUNTY COMMISSION District 7, Position 2, Vote For 1

 52  114 62100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Larry Sipes

 52Cast Votes: 88.14%  62  11491.18% 89.76%

COUNTY COMMISSION District 8, Position 1, Vote For 1

 100  372 27267.57% 71.58% 70.45%Carl E. Alexander

 48  156 10832.43% 28.42% 29.55%Jim Ed Hart

 148Cast Votes: 96.73%  380  52898.96% 98.32%

COUNTY COMMISSION District 8, Position 2, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

COUNTY COMMISSION District 9, Position 1, Vote For 1

 305  552 247100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Jay Bush

 305Cast Votes: 80.47%  247  55282.61% 81.42%

COUNTY COMMISSION District 9, Position 2, Vote For 1

 285  519 234100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Joey Hale

 285Cast Votes: 75.20%  234  51978.26% 76.55%

COUNTY COMMISSION District 9, Position 3, Vote For 1

 194  311 11753.59% 40.21% 47.63%Joe "Smokey" Roland

 168  342 17446.41% 59.79% 52.37%Jeff Wall

 362Cast Votes: 95.51%  291  65397.32% 96.31%

COUNTY COMMISSION District 10, Position 1, Vote For 1

 146  301 155100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Jason C. Compton

 146Cast Votes: 80.66%  155  30186.59% 83.61%

COUNTY COMMISSION District 10, Position 2, Vote For 1

 145  300 155100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Mike Taylor

 145Cast Votes: 80.11%  155  30086.59% 83.33%

COUNTY COMMISSION District 10, Position 3, Vote For 1

 157  309 152100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Harold E. Petty

 157Cast Votes: 86.74%  152  30984.92% 85.83%
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COUNTY TRUSTEE, Vote For 1

 1,291  2,614 1,323100.00% 100.00% 100.00%John W. Newman

 1,291Cast Votes: 86.64%  1,323  2,61485.91% 86.27%

SHERIFF, Vote For 1

 1,316  2,685 1,369100.00% 100.00% 100.00%John Mehr

 1,316Cast Votes: 88.32%  1,369  2,68588.90% 88.61%

CIRCUIT COURT CLERK, Vote For 1

 1,262  2,573 1,311100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Kathy Blount

 1,262Cast Votes: 84.70%  1,311  2,57385.13% 84.92%

JUVENILE COURT CLERK, Vote For 1

 1,293  2,627 1,334100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Bart Swift

 1,293Cast Votes: 86.78%  1,334  2,62786.62% 86.70%

COUNTY CLERK, Vote For 1

 1,309  2,658 1,349100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Fred W. Birmingham

 1,309Cast Votes: 87.85%  1,349  2,65887.60% 87.72%

REGISTER of DEEDS, Vote For 1

 1,289  2,607 1,318100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Angie Byers

 1,289Cast Votes: 86.51%  1,318  2,60785.58% 86.04%

CONSTABLE District 1, Position 1, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

CONSTABLE District 1, Position 2, Vote For 1

 154  282 128100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Marty Clements

 154Cast Votes: 87.50%  128  28292.09% 89.52%

CONSTABLE District 2, Position 1, Vote For 1

 302  473 171100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Jeff Lake

 302Cast Votes: 85.55%  171  47386.80% 86.00%
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CONSTABLE District 2, Position 2, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

CONSTABLE District 3, Position 1, Vote For 1

 111  349 238100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Matthew S. Shumate

 111Cast Votes: 70.70%  238  34971.90% 71.52%

CONSTABLE District 3, Position 2, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

CONSTABLE District 4, Position 1, Vote For 1

 85  216 13140.09% 39.46% 39.71%Randy Collins

 127  328 20159.91% 60.54% 60.29%Jimmy R. Jordan

 212Cast Votes: 82.17%  332  54488.06% 85.67%

CONSTABLE District 4, Position 2, Vote For 1

 172  449 27779.63% 82.44% 81.34%Fred L. Cunningham

 44  103 5920.37% 17.56% 18.66%Lance Alan Miller

 216Cast Votes: 83.72%  336  55289.12% 86.93%

CONSTABLE District 5, Position 1, Vote For 1

 328  612 28467.77% 62.14% 65.04%Frankie Lax

 156  329 17332.23% 37.86% 34.96%Jeremy Lester

 484Cast Votes: 88.64%  457  94192.14% 90.31%

CONSTABLE District 5, Position 2, Vote For 1

 115  249 13425.27% 31.38% 28.23%Wallace (Butch) Browning

 340  633 29374.73% 68.62% 71.77%Scott T Roland

 455Cast Votes: 83.33%  427  88286.09% 84.64%

DISTRICT ATTORNEY GENERAL 26th Judicial District Unexpired Term, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%
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COUNTY MAYOR, Vote For 1

 722  1,402 680100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Harrell Carter

 722Cast Votes: 89.03%  680  1,40288.20% 88.62%

COUNTY COMMISSION District 1, Position 1, Vote For 1

 71  153 82100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Luther (L.T.) Mercer

 71Cast Votes: 94.67%  82  15395.35% 95.03%

COUNTY COMMISSION District 1, Position 2, Vote For 1

 61  136 75100.00% 100.00% 100.00%William Martin

 61Cast Votes: 81.33%  75  13687.21% 84.47%

COUNTY COMMISSION District 2, Position 1, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

COUNTY COMMISSION District 2, Position 2, Vote For 1

 94  195 101100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Adrian Montague

 94Cast Votes: 82.46%  101  19582.79% 82.63%

COUNTY COMMISSION District 2, Position 3, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

COUNTY COMMISSION District 3, Position 1, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

COUNTY COMMISSION District 3, Position 2, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

COUNTY COMMISSION District 4, Position 1, Vote For 1

 75  156 81100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Almeta Maria Ellis

 75Cast Votes: 82.42%  81  15689.01% 85.71%
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COUNTY COMMISSION District 4, Position 2, Vote For 1

 76  151 75100.00% 100.00% 100.00%James Watford

 76Cast Votes: 83.52%  75  15182.42% 82.97%

COUNTY COMMISSION District 4, Position 3, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

COUNTY COMMISSION District 5, Position 1, Vote For 1

 112  221 109100.00% 100.00% 100.00%James W. Pearson

 112Cast Votes: 86.15%  109  22185.83% 85.99%

COUNTY COMMISSION District 5, Position 2, Vote For 1

 122  240 118100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Claudell Brown

 122Cast Votes: 93.85%  118  24092.91% 93.39%

COUNTY COMMISSION District 5, Position 3, Vote For 1

 120  237 117100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Katie Y. Brantley

 120Cast Votes: 92.31%  117  23792.13% 92.22%

COUNTY COMMISSION District 6, Position 1, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

COUNTY COMMISSION District 6, Position 2, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

COUNTY COMMISSION District 7, Position 1, Vote For 1

 83  140 57100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Terry Spearman

 83Cast Votes: 70.94%  57  14083.82% 75.68%

COUNTY COMMISSION District 7, Position 2, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%
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COUNTY COMMISSION District 8, Position 1, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

COUNTY COMMISSION District 8, Position 2, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

COUNTY COMMISSION District 9, Position 1, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

COUNTY COMMISSION District 9, Position 2, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

COUNTY COMMISSION District 9, Position 3, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

COUNTY COMMISSION District 10, Position 1, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

COUNTY COMMISSION District 10, Position 2, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

COUNTY COMMISSION District 10, Position 3, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

COUNTY TRUSTEE, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%
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SHERIFF, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

CIRCUIT COURT CLERK, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

JUVENILE COURT CLERK, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

COUNTY CLERK, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

REGISTER of DEEDS, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

CONSTABLE District 1, Position 1, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

CONSTABLE District 1, Position 2, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

CONSTABLE District 2, Position 1, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

CONSTABLE District 2, Position 2, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%
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CONSTABLE District 3, Position 1, Vote For 1

 134  272 138100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Bobby Perry

 134Cast Votes: 79.29%  138  27282.14% 80.71%

CONSTABLE District 3, Position 2, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

CONSTABLE District 4, Position 1, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

CONSTABLE District 4, Position 2, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

CONSTABLE District 5, Position 1, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

CONSTABLE District 5, Position 2, Vote For 1

 57  140 83100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Michael "Mike" Moncher

 57Cast Votes: 66.28%  83  14076.85% 72.16%


